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Fully Baked Croissant
Fully Baked Croissant X 60

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
fully baked frozen croissants

Brand Delifrance

Manufacturer Product Code  19E88

Manufacturer Version 1

Number

Product Type Food

Product Category Croissants, Brioche & Pastries
Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 062af9cfe2db4644b8907c9be7167754
Specification Type Bakery Products

Outer Case GTIN 03291810105512
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

‘fS erudus
«®'

United around food data

wheat flour, butter (milk )20%, water, yeast, sugar, skimmed milk powder, iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate), wheat gluten,

malted wheat flour, lactose (milk), flour treatment agent (E300)

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten

Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:
Eggs (Risk Source)

SUPPLEMENTARY Palm Oil
INGREDIENT
INFORMATION Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat

GM Protein/DNA
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No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes

No

No
No
Yes

No

Line

No
No
No

Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Tree Nuts (Risk Source)
Hazelnuts (Risk Source)

Sesame Seeds (Risk Source)
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No

No

No

No
No
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No

No

Line
Line

Line
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ADDITIVES

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

SUPPLEMENTARY
NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HFSS (HIGH IN
FAT, SALT AND
SUGAR)
HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

PRODUCT
CHARACTERISTICS

Product Contains:

Artificial Antioxidants No Artificial Flavourings
Artificial Colours No Artificial Preservatives
Artificial Flavour Enhancers No Artificial Sweeteners

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Sugars Salt

1548 k) 17g 758 1.1g

369 keal MED MED MED
18% 24% 8% 18%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 369kcal / 1548kJ

Nutrient per 100g/mi RI per per 55g/ml RI per 55g/ml

100g/ml serving serving

Energy (kJ) 1548 K 18% 851.4 K 10%

Energy (kcal) 369 kcal 18% 203 kcal 10%

Fat 17¢g 24% 94¢g 13%

of which Saturates 1.7g 59% 6.4g 32%

Carbohydrate 449¢ 17% 247 g 10%

of which Sugars 75¢g 8% 41g 5%

Fibre 22g 1.2g

Protein 8.1¢g 16% 45¢g 9%

Salt 1.1g 18% 06g 10%
Serving Size 55g Exempt from Nutrition Labelling
Serving Size Description Per Croissant
Source of Nutritional Information Calculation from known/accepted datasets
Fibre Type Fibre AOAC
HFSS Status Yes

Directions For Use

Remove from packaging and defrost for 45 minutes at room temperature.

Storage Instructions
Keep frozen at -18°c Do not refreeze once thawed
Storage Instructions After Opening

use within the same day of defrost

Shelf Life from Time of Production 273 Days Exempt From Shelf Life Labelling

Shelf Life From Opening 0 Days

Product Country of Origin/Place of = Luxembourg

Provenance

Standards Testing
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No
No
No

per 55g of prepared
product

Yes

No
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CONFIGURATION

PRODUCT
WEIGHTS

PRODUCT
DIMENSIONS

PALLET
INFORMATION

OTHER
INFORMATION
CONTACT
INFORMATION

Case Configuration

Variable Inner Components in Outer Case
Total Quantity of Inner Components in
Outer Case

Total Quantity of Inner Packs in Outer
Case

Is the Outer Case Splittable?

Inner Component

Variable Weight Consumer Item
Inner Component Weight

Net Drained Weight

e mark

Outer Case
Outer Case Gross Weight
Outer Case Net Weight

Inner Component
Inner Component Depth
Inner Component Width

Inner Component Height

Outer Case
Outer Case Depth
Outer Case Width

Outer Case Height

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer
Quantity of Layers Per Pallet

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet

Address

Delifrance

17 Chartwell Drive
Wigston
Leicestershire
LE18 2FL

England

Inner Pack Configuration
Yes Is Inner Pack Splittable?

60 Units Quantity of Inner Components in Inner

Pack

1 Units

No

Yes
55g
Og
No

3.92 kg
3.3kg

0 mm
0mm

0 mm

599 mm
399 mm
200 mm

5 Cases Pallet Height
7 Layers Pallet Gross Weight
35 Cases

No
60

1.6 MTR
165 kg

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always

read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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